CADAVERIC MASTERCLASSES

October 12" & October 1312019

Program Saturday October 12t

16.00 Welcome & Course Objectives
16.05 Today's THA Landscape
16.20 Planning
16.35 Importance of the soft-tissue envelope
16.50 Femoral Preparation
17.05 BREAK
17.20 Acetabular Preparation
17.35 Reduction
17.50 After surgery ?
18.05 Does SuperPATH® meet the expectations?
18.20 Key Take Aways & Lab Instructions
18.30 Dinner

INVITED FACULTY MEETING VENUE LAB LOCATION

Dr. Cardenas, Spain Melid Madrid Princesa School of Medicine
Mr. Cronin, UK Calle de la Princesa 27 University San Pablo
Dr. Mas Martinez, Spain Madrid, Spain CEU, Campus de monteprincipe

28668 Boadilla del Monte, Madrid
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CADAVERIC MASTERCLASSES

October 12" & October 1312019

Program Sunday October 13

08.15
08.30
08.45
09.00
09.15

09.30
11.00

11.15

11.30
1245

13.00

Arrivals & Welcome

Patient Positioning
Instrument Review

Surgical Technique: Key Steps
Q&A

Cadaveric Workshop Session #1
Session #1 recap

BREAK

Cadaveric Workshop Session #2
Session #2 recap

Adjourn

INVITED FACULTY MEETING VENUE
Dr. Cardenas, Spain Melid Madrid Princesa
Mr. Cronin, UK Calle de la Princesa 27

Dr. Mas Martinez, Spain Madrid, Spain

For further information,
please contact meded@ortho.microport.com
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